Position

Controller

Payroll Manager

Auxiliary Business Services
Bookkeeper

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician
Accounts Payable Specialist
Administrative Assistant lii
Capital Asset Inventory

Technician

Revenue/accounts Receivable
Clerk

Accounts Payable Specialist
Capital Asset Inventory
Technician, Substitue
Payroll Technician
Accounts Payable Specialist

Finance Specialist

Accounts Payable Specialist,
Sub

Other Positions Held Community College District

Payroll Technician
Substitue

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Total Wages

$140,006

$100,920

$70,986

$63,545

$62,758

$59,617

$58,380

$57,359

$54,732

$54,039

$51,888

$48,121

$45,543

$42,629

$36,573

$12,823

$5,555

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,049

$33,695

$28,885

$14,129

$29,835

$13,667

$29,434

$17,750

$29,027

$28,825

$22,839

$22,424

$13,178

$23,162

$9,054

$3,416

$0



