Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Controller		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$140,006	\$36,049
Payroll Manager		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$100,920	\$33,695
Auxiliary Business Services Bookkeeper		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$70,986	\$28,885
Payroll Technician		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$63,545	\$14,129
Payroll Technician		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$62,758	\$29,835
Payroll Technician		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$59,617	\$13,667
Payroll Technician		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$58,380	\$29,434
Accounts Payable Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$57,359	\$17,750
Administrative Assistant lii		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$54,732	\$29,027
Capital Asset Inventory Technician		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$54,039	\$28,825
Revenue/accounts Receivable Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$51,888	\$22,839
Accounts Payable Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$48,121	\$22,424
Capital Asset Inventory Technician, Substitue	Payroll Technician Substitue	Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$45,543	\$13,178
Payroll Technician		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$42,629	\$23,162
Accounts Payable Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$36,573	\$9,054
Finance Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$12,823	\$3,416
Accounts Payable Specialist, Sub		Riverside Community College District	Accounting Services	\$5,555	\$0